Ethiopia Emergency Shelter & NFI Cluster

STOCK & PIPELINE SUMMARY - 2016

STOCK

Emergency Shelter Kit
NFIs Kit (full)

NFls Kit (partial)

By Agency
Sum of No. of Kits
STOCK
Emergency Shelter Kit
ERCS
IOM
NDRMC
NRC
NFls Kit (full)
IOM
IRC
NDRMC
NRC
NFls Kit (partial)
ERCS
NRC

Total
31,083
32,685

3,312

Total

31,083
300
4,300
17,399
9,084
32,685
4,300
2,702
17,399
8,284
3,312
300
3,012

By Region, by Agency

STOCK

Addis Ababa

Emergency Shelter Ki
NFls Kit (full)

Emergency Shelter Ki
NFls Kit (partial)
Afar

Emergency Shelter Ki
NFls Kit (full)
Oromia

NFls Kit (full)

Emergency Shelter Ki
NFIs Kit (full)
SNNPR

Emergency Shelter Ki
NFIs Kit (full)
Somali

Emergency Shelter Ki
NFls Kit (full)

NFlIs Kit (full)
Emergency Shelter Ki
NFIs Kit (full)

Tigray

Emergency Shelter Ki
NFls Kit (partial)

Total

02/08/16

9,656

2,922
2,922

800
3,012
12,484

6,242
6,242
12,170

2,000

5,085
5,085
12,144

6,072
6,072
20,026

1,378
1,378

702
8,284
8,284

600

300
300



