

STOCK & PIPELINE SUMMARY - 2016

02/08/16

STOCK	Total
Emergency Shelter Kit	31,083
NFIs Kit (full)	32,685
NFIs Kit (partial)	3,312

В١	/ P	١g	eı	10	2

Sum of No. of Kits		
STOCK	Total	
Emergency Shelter Kit	31,083	
ERCS	300	
IOM	4,300	
NDRMC	17,399	
NRC	9,084	
NFIs Kit (full)	32,685	
IOM	4,300	
IRC	2,702	
NDRMC	17,399	
NRC	8,284	
NFIs Kit (partial)	3,312	
ERCS	300	
NRC	3,012	

_		1 4
$\mathbf{P}_{\mathbf{V}}$	RAGIAN	by Agency
υv	NESIOH.	DV MECHLV

STOCK Total	
Addis Ababa	9,656
IOM	5,844
Emergency Shelter Ki	2,922
NFIs Kit (full)	2,922
NRC	3,812
Emergency Shelter Ki	800
NFIs Kit (partial)	3,012
Afar	12,484
NDRMC	12,484
Emergency Shelter Ki	6,242
NFIs Kit (full)	6,242
Oromia	12,170
IRC	2,000
NFIs Kit (full)	2,000
NDRMC	10,170
Emergency Shelter Ki	5,085
NFIs Kit (full)	5,085
SNNPR	12,144
NDRMC	12,144
Emergency Shelter Ki	6,072
NFIs Kit (full)	6,072
Somali	20,026
IOM	2,756
Emergency Shelter Ki	1,378
NFIs Kit (full)	1,378
IRC	702
NFIs Kit (full)	702
NRC	16,568
Emergency Shelter Ki	8,284
NFIs Kit (full)	8,284
Tigray	600
ERCS	600
Emergency Shelter Ki	300
NFIs Kit (partial)	300